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Advancing Target

Practice 1

50.9x

50.7x

50.8x

Veteran

Practice 2

50.5x

50.7x

49.6x

Next Best Scores

49.7x
49.6x
49.6x
49.4x
46.2x
48.3x
47.4x
47 .1x
49.6x
48.4x
47 .1x
50.3x
46.2x
44.1x
44.3x
49.5x
45.2x
41.1x
48.2x
40.0x
45.4x
43.0x
36.0x
38.3x
40.0x
42.1x
43.1x
38.1x
33.0x
30.0x
38.0x
41.0x
45.3x

49.4x
49.3x
49.5x
46.0x
48.3x
49.1x
46.4x
45.0x
44.2x
47.0x
42.3x
46.4x
49.1x
48.1x
48.7x
48.3x
40.0x
43.2x
37.0x
39.2x
36.0x
39.0x
38.0x
35.0x
42.0x
35.0x
36.0x
35.0x
45.4x
41.1x
33.0x
38.2x
30.0x

Practice 3

50.10x

50.4x

50.5x

50.5x
49.5x
48.1x
50.6x
49.4x
46.2x
49.8x
50.9x
48.4x
46.2x
49.6x
42.0x
43.2x
46.2x
45.4x
38.0x
47.5x
45.3x
44.2x
49.4x
46.7x
41.3x
47.6x
47 .4x
38.0x
41.0x
39.0x
42.3x
37.0x
43.2x
38.2x
30.0x
30.0x

Entries: 41

Total

150.24x

150.18x

149.19x

148.16x
147.14x
146.12x
145.10x
143.9x
143.6x
142.16x
142.10x
141.12x
141.6x
138.10x
138.7x
138.5x
138.4x
137.14x
135.8x
132.7x
129.6x
129.4x
128.6x
127.11x
123.3x
121.6x
120.7x
120.0x
118.1x
118.1x
115.4x
115.4x
114.3x
109.2x
109.2x
105.3x
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Michael
Alan
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Stephen
Terence

Foulds

Willcox
Tilston-Brookes
Thompson
Davenport

41.1x
27.0x
23.0x
22.0x
19.0x

23.0x
33.0x
23.0x
26.0x
10.0x

37.0x
35.0x
37.0x
30.0x
21.0x

101.1x
95.0x
83.0x
78.0x
50.0x
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Precision, Snaps & Rapid

Practice 1

49.7x

48.6x

48.7x

Veteran

Practice 2

50.4x

50.2x

50.4x

Next Best Scores

46.4x
43.1x
43.4x
42.1x
41.2x
42.1x
43.4x
41.1x
41.0x
41.0x
41.1x
45.3x
43.3x
46.2x
37.0x
34.1x
35.0x
40.0x
37.0x
37.1x
32.0x
33.1x
40.3x
40.2x
31.0x
38.4x
34.1x
30.0x
32.0x
36.0x
42.0x
38.0x
30.1x

50.2x
50.2x
50.2x
49.3x
48.1x
50.2x
50.6x
48.3x
50.2x
50.3x
50.2x
41.1x
49.3x
50.3x
49.0x
48.3x
48.0x
43.0x
48.2x
50.3x
49.1x
44.0x
48.0x
49.0x
44.3x
40.0x
45.2x
45.3x
42.1x
32.0x
37.0x
44.0x
41.0x

Practice 3

50.7x

50.7x

49.8x

49.8x
48.6x
47.7x
47.3x
48.8x
45.2x
43.4x
47.5x
45.4x
44.3x
44.2x
48.6x
42.1x
36.2x
45.5x
48.5x
46.2x
44.2x
42.0x
39.0x
44.2x
43.2x
31.0x
28.1x
41.4x
38.2x
37.0x
40.1x
40.1x
43.3x
32.0x
28.0x
33.0x

Entries: 39

Total

149.18x

148.15x

147.19x

145.14x
141.9x
140.13x
138.7x
137.11x
137.5x
136.14x
136.9x
136.6x
135.6x
135.5x
134.10x
134.7x
132.7x
131.5x
130.9x
129.2x
127.2x
127.2x
126.4x
125.3x
120.3x
119.3x
117.3x
116.7x
116.6x
116.3x
115.4x
114.2x
111.3x
111.0x
110.0x
104.1x



37 Nigel Smith 27.0x 33.0x 37.0x 97.0x
38 Jeffrey Spring 42.1x 17.0x 26.3x 85.4x
39 Geoffrey Newport 0.0x 34.0x 47.5x 81.5x
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Goodman
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Clapton
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Veteran

Next Best Scores

Total

47.1x

46.4x

46.3x

46.2x
45.1x
45.1x
44.2x
44.2x
44.1x
44.0x
43.3x
43.2x
43.2x
43.1x
43.0x
43.0x
42.1x
41.2x
40.3x
40.1x
40.0x
40.0x
39.0x
38.3x
38.2x
37.0x
36.0x
34.0x
33.0x
33.0x
32.0x

Entries: 40
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15.0x
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Parkes

Clapton

Tait

Gill
Beddoes
Cooper
O'Connor
Cook
Flint

Hall
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Jones
Hughes
Beasley
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Sharpe
Osborn
Woolley
Mason-Morris
Goodman
Holmes
Reeve
Winder
Hargrave
Croshaw
Rennick
Willcox
King
Cave
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Brown
Bailey
Mulvey
Tilston-Brookes
Newport
Dyson

Championship

Veteran

Advancing Target

149.19x

148.16x

150.18x

Precision

149.18x

148.15x

136.14x

Next Best Scores

145.10x
142.16x
147.14x
138.10x
146.12x
141.12x
150.24x
142.10x
129.6x
138.5x
143.6x
128.6x
123.3x
138.7x
143.9x
138.4x
114.3x
137.14x
141.6x
120.7x
120.0x
132.7x
109.2x
95.0x
109.2x
115.4x
101.1x
115.4x
118.1x
127.11x
83.0x
129.4x
105.3x

138.7x
141.9x
134.7x
145.14x
131.5x
137.5x
147.19x
135.6x
140.13x
130.9x
129.2x
135.5x
136.9x
132.7x
116.3x
116.7x
136.6x
127.2x
111.3x
137.11x
119.3x
110.0x
127.2x
134.10x
126.4x
114.2x
117.3x
111.0x
120.3x
104.1x
125.3x
81.5x
116.6x

Mini McQueen

45.1x

46.3x

46.4x

42.1x
41.2x
43.2x
40.3x
46.2x
44.1x
23.0x
43.0x
44.2x
43.0x
36.0x
43.1x
45.1x
32.0x
40.0x
43.2x
47.1x
32.0x
40.0x
33.0x
44.2x
38.3x
44.0x
39.0x
33.0x
37.0x
40.1x
31.0x
15.0x
21.1x
43.3x
38.2x
24.0x

Entries: 41

Total

343.38x

342.34x

332.36x

325.18x
324.27x
324.23x
323.27x
323.19x
322.18x
320.43x
320.16x
313.21x
311.14x
308.8x
306.12x
304.13x
302.14x
299.12x
297.13x
297.10x
296.16x
292.9x
290.18x
283.5x
280.10x
280.4x
268.10x
268.6x
266.6x
258.5x
257.4x
253.4x
252.13x
251.6x
248.11x
245.9x



37
38
39
40
M

Nigel
Jeffrey
Stephen
Nicola
Terence

Smith
Spring
Thompson
Di Vita
Davenport

118.1x
121.6x
78.0x
135.8x
50.0x

97.0x
85.4x
115.4x

28.0x
26.0x
21.1x
34.0x
0.0x

243.1x
232.10x
214.5x
169.8x
50.0x



